THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 15, 2019.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-10371

19-10236

19-10229

19-10235

19-10232

19-19002

19-10136

19-10218

19-10194

Elizabeth R. Hutchinson

Tony Clark Kennedy
Dawn Austin Kennedy

Kesha Delores Smith

Susan Warrick Eanes

Brian Curtis Freeman

Janet Murray Key

Nicholas N. Gasko
Patricia |. Gasko
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Deborah Anne Crivaro

Dwight Cedric Faucette

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Steven K. Taylor

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

David L. Cecil

Stan H. Dick

Daniel L. Hawkins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 15, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

GREENSBORO

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
04/01/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

R
Page: 2

18-10181

17-10266

19-10193

19-10195

19-10226

Johnny Junior Ratliff
Janice Inez Ratliff

Michael Gerold Curtis

(Cont. From 03/04/19)

RFS, Inc.

Angela Kizziah Chester

Rebecca Way Hysmith

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Robert Lewis

John R. Miller

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-10257 Jeanette Giles Gill

19-10172 Juanita Marie Hodges
(Cont. From 03/19/19)

19-10254 Joyce Louise Rieson

19-10152 Charles Glen Noice IV
(Cont. From 03/19/19)

19-10249 Ryan Joseph Leonard
Penny Danielle Leonard

19-10252 Albert Alexander Linares
Crystal Jennifer Linares

19-10206 Curtis Boyd Ray
Tina Willett Ray

19-10204 Samuel Nick Urbina

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Tiffany Ann Turner

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10039

19-10209

19-10208

19-10255

19-10250

19-10251

19-10248

19-10245

19-10198

William Earle Jones |1

(Cont. From 02/19/19, 03/19/19)

Dannie Lee Carr

Frances Irene Curry

Shaniqua Britt Hudson

Clifford George Tucker

Shea Wall Anderson

Rickie Lee Medford

Evelyn Hairston Wray

John Edward Bosier
Wilhelmenia Dow Bosier

Rashad L. Blossom

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10211

19-10201

19-10153

18-10205

19-10197

19-10205

19-10207

19-10244

Lena Celeste Bellamy

Darren Lynn Warbritton

Salma Jabeen Ahmad

(Cont. From 03/19/19)

Denise Jeanette Willis Berry

Charmayne Vaughn Brady

Jennifer Elizabeth Cash

William Farias
Traci Ann Farias

Jessica Marie Love Garner

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10175

19-10065

19-10203

19-10228

19-10157

19-10182

19-10170

19-10139

Brenda Gail Quick Odom

Theresa A. Parson
(Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)

Christopher Dwight Phelps

William Christopher McCormick
Donna Faye McCormick

Jimmy Daniel Jordan
Sheila Cox Jordan
(Cont. From 03/19/19)

Paul Timothy Baysinger

Monique Hafeeza Brathwaite

Paul Denton Swaim
(Cont. From 03/19/19)

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 15, 2019.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10006 Jeffrey Donald Voigt Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/20/19,

03/19/19 )
19-10214 Cheryl Denise Williams Tommy S. Blalock
19-10200 Addie Pearl Young Tommy S. Blalock
19-10196 Susan Day Lane Phillip E. Bolton
18-11313 Patrick Robert Mulhern Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/20/19,

03/19/19)
19-10227 Curtis Collins Murdock Jr. Phillip E. Bolton
19-10085 Theresa Latoya Newsome Phillip E. Bolton FF

(Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)
19-10165 Danny Robinson Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 03/19/19)
19-10213 Jennifer Mae Varney Phillip E. Bolton
19-10221 Alexis Nicole Dickey Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Allie Brith Crawford

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
19-10180 Patrick Sean Kiser Damon Terry Duncan
Donna Bernice Kiser
19-10230 Kenneth Jason Pullen Damon Terry Duncan
Nachosa Monique Harper
19-10178 Jacob Leman Penn Jr. Bradley Peter Jarvis FF
19-10192 Gene Raymond Joyner Sr. PRO SE FF
19-10187 John Lewis Currie William E. Mathers FF

19-10199 Robert E Morrow William E. Mathers
19-10190 Michelle Sharon Ally John T. Orcutt
19-10176 Benjamin Ernest Andrews John T. Orcutt

Kesha Phillips Andrews

19-10189 Annette Currie Bittle John T. Orcutt

19-10188 Kevin Stewart Carson John T. Orcutt
Willaina Mecoa Butler Carson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10224 Jimmy Chavis Jr. John T. Orcutt
19-10215 Calvin Dwayne Galloway John T. Orcutt

Wytoni Foye Galloway
19-10186 George Roger Gunter 111 John T. Orcutt

Katrina Lanette Gunter
19-10223 Lauri Trotter Haigler John T. Orcutt
19-10217 Teena Susan Haithcock John T. Orcutt FF
19-10106 Judy Kight Helms John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/04/19)
19-10212 Curtis L Jackson John T. Orcutt FF
19-10155 Barbara Lee Kelley-Mathis John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/19/19)
19-10113 Caryl E Kelso John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)
19-10220 Charles Robert Kuehnle John T. Orcutt

Beth A Kuehnle

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 15, 2019.
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19-10202 Lakeshia Marie McCargo John T. Orcutt FF

19-10222 Gary Leon Mitchell John T. Orcutt

19-10146 Julio Alberto Parrales John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/19/19)
19-10021 Maisha Binta Sampson John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 02/20/19)

19-10225 Lisa Annette Sanders John T. Orcutt

19-10216 Louise Hampton Scales John T. Orcutt

19-10210 Allison Pendleton Sigmon John T. Orcutt

19-10183 Austin Tyler Songer John T. Orcutt

19-10219 Kamira Tamara Starling John T. Orcutt

19-10185 Fred Lee Whitesell John T. Orcutt

Mary Lou Whitesell

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



