**GREENSBORO** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/01/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

============

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow		
18-10371	Elizabeth R. Hutchinson	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10236	Tony Clark Kennedy Dawn Austin Kennedy	Dirk W. Siegmund
19-10229	Kesha Delores Smith	Steven K. Taylor
19-10235	Susan Warrick Eanes	Ron A. Anderson
19-10232	Brian Curtis Freeman	Ron A. Anderson
19-19002	Janet Murray Key	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10136	Nicholas N. Gasko Patricia I. Gasko (Cont. From 03/04/19)	David L. Cecil
19-10218	Deborah Anne Crivaro	Stan H. Dick
19-10194	Dwight Cedric Faucette	Daniel L. Hawkins

18-10181	Johnny Junior Ratliff Janice Inez Ratliff	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10266	Michael Gerold Curtis (Cont. From 03/04/19 )	Robert Lewis
19-10193	RFS, Inc.	John R. Miller
19-10195	Angela Kizziah Chester	John T. Orcutt
19-10226	Rebecca Way Hysmith	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

04/01/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson			
19-10257	Jeanette Giles Gill	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10172	Juanita Marie Hodges (Cont. From 03/19/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10254	Joyce Louise Rieson	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10152	Charles Glen Noice IV (Cont. From 03/19/19)	Tiffany Ann Turner	
19-10249	Ryan Joseph Leonard Penny Danielle Leonard	Ron A. Anderson	
19-10252	Albert Alexander Linares Crystal Jennifer Linares	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-10206	Curtis Boyd Ray Tina Willett Ray	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-10204	Samuel Nick Urbina	Tommy S. Blalock	

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/01/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-10039	William Earle Jones II (Cont. From 02/19/19, 03/19/19)	Rashad L. Blossom
19-10209	Dannie Lee Carr	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10208	Frances Irene Curry	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10255	Shaniqua Britt Hudson	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10250	Clifford George Tucker	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10251	Shea Wall Anderson	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-10248	Rickie Lee Medford	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-10245	Evelyn Hairston Wray	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-10198	John Edward Bosier Wilhelmenia Dow Bosier	Damon Terry Duncan

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/01/2019

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-10211	Lena Celeste Bellamy	Wendy H. James
19-10201	Darren Lynn Warbritton	Wendy H. James
19-10153	Salma Jabeen Ahmad (Cont. From 03/19/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10205	Denise Jeanette Willis Berry	John T. Orcutt
19-10197	Charmayne Vaughn Brady	John T. Orcutt
19-10205	Jennifer Elizabeth Cash	John T. Orcutt
19-10207	William Farias Traci Ann Farias	John T. Orcutt
19-10244	Jessica Marie Love Garner	John T. Orcutt

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/01/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

============

### TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

IKOSIEE. AIII	a Jo Killiaw Troxici	
19-10175	Brenda Gail Quick Odom	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10065	Theresa A. Parson (Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10203	Christopher Dwight Phelps	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10228	William Christopher McCormick Donna Faye McCormick	Brett Smith Yauger
19-10157	Jimmy Daniel Jordan Sheila Cox Jordan (Cont. From 03/19/19)	Ron A. Anderson
19-10182	Paul Timothy Baysinger	PRO SE
19-10170	Monique Hafeeza Brathwaite	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10139	Paul Denton Swaim (Cont. From 03/19/19)	Tommy S. Blalock

19-10006	Jeffrey Donald Voigt (Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/20/19, 03/19/19)	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-10214	Cheryl Denise Williams	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-10200	Addie Pearl Young	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-10196	Susan Day Lane	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11313	Patrick Robert Mulhern (Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/20/19, 03/19/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-10227	Curtis Collins Murdock Jr.	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-10085	Theresa Latoya Newsome (Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
19-10165	Danny Robinson (Cont. From 03/19/19 )	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-10213	Jennifer Mae Varney	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-10221	Alexis Nicole Dickey Allie Brith Crawford	Damon Terry Duncan	

19-10180	Patrick Sean Kiser Donna Bernice Kiser	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-10230	Kenneth Jason Pullen Nachosa Monique Harper	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-10178	Jacob Leman Penn Jr.	Bradley Peter Jarvis	FF
19-10192	Gene Raymond Joyner Sr.	PRO SE	FF
19-10187	John Lewis Currie	William E. Mathers	FF
19-10199	Robert E Morrow	William E. Mathers	
19-10190	Michelle Sharon Ally	John T. Orcutt	
19-10176	Benjamin Ernest Andrews Kesha Phillips Andrews	John T. Orcutt	
19-10189	Annette Currie Bittle	John T. Orcutt	
19-10188	Kevin Stewart Carson Willaina Mecoa Butler Carson	John T. Orcutt	

19-10224	Jimmy Chavis Jr.	John T. Orcutt	
19-10215	Calvin Dwayne Galloway Wytoni Foye Galloway	John T. Orcutt	
19-10186	George Roger Gunter III Katrina Lanette Gunter	John T. Orcutt	
19-10223	Lauri Trotter Haigler	John T. Orcutt	
19-10217	Teena Susan Haithcock	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10106	Judy Kight Helms (Cont. From 03/04/19 )	John T. Orcutt	
19-10212	Curtis L Jackson	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10155	Barbara Lee Kelley-Mathis (Cont. From 03/19/19 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10113	Caryl E Kelso (Cont. From 03/04/19, 03/19/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10220	Charles Robert Kuehnle Beth A Kuehnle	John T. Orcutt	

'R'

Page: 10

19-10202	Lakeshia Marie McCargo	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10222	Gary Leon Mitchell	John T. Orcutt	
19-10146	Julio Alberto Parrales (Cont. From 03/19/19 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-10021	Maisha Binta Sampson (Cont. From 02/20/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10225	Lisa Annette Sanders	John T. Orcutt	
19-10216	Louise Hampton Scales	John T. Orcutt	
19-10210	Allison Pendleton Sigmon	John T. Orcutt	
19-10183	Austin Tyler Songer	John T. Orcutt	
19-10219	Kamira Tamara Starling	John T. Orcutt	
19-10185	Fred Lee Whitesell Mary Lou Whitesell	John T. Orcutt	